

Pocso Case No –21/2019
CIS- 21/2019

02
29.05.19

Accused Narayan Murmu is produced from
JC. None moved.
Fix **11.06.19** for production.

Addl. Dist & Sess Judge.
Islampur,Uttar Dinajpur