

POCSO Case No. 21/2019
CIS- POCSO- 21/2019

03
11.06.2019

Today is fixed for Production.

Accused Narayan Murmu is produced from J/C.

Ld. AP.P. is present by filing hazira.

A petition is filed alongwith Wakalatnama on behalf of the accused praying for bail, on the gorund stated therein.

C.D. not produced.

Call for C.D.

Fix **17.06.2019** for Production and hearing of bail application.

Addl. Sessions Judge
Islampur,Uttar Dinajpur